
WE’RE HERE  
TO PROTECT YOU

REPORTING CHILD ABUSE
We are here to listen and respond to concerns about child abuse. If you have 
any concerns about your wellbeing and safety as a child, or you suspect 
abuse of any child or young person, you have the responsibility to report it.

SWTAFE Child Safety Contact Officers are here to help:

South West TAFE is a child safe organisation and is passionate 
about the safety and wellbeing of all members of the SWTAFE 
community, especially children and younger people.
No one should behave in a way that makes you feel unsafe or afraid, including anyone in 
your family, anyone at SWTAFE or anywhere in the community.

Tell a Child Safety Contact Officers, teacher, or student wellbeing team if you feel unsafe.

swtafe.edu.au | 1300 648 911
TAFE 3120

Nichole Walker
Nichole.Walker@swtafe.edu.au

0401 102 639

Richard Snook
richard.snook@swtafe.edu.au 

5564 8534

Susan Pettigrew
Susan.Pettigrew@swtafe.edu.au

5564 8829  

Amanda McCarten 
 Amanda.Mccarten@swtafe.edu.au

0438 279 998

Tanya Logan 
 Tanya.Logan@swtafe.edu.au

0401 102 619

Lauren Dixon
lauren.dixon@swtafe.edu.au

5564 8534 


